
 

Sterling HS Volleyball Schedule 2017 
 

Date   Day  Opponent    Place           Time 

Aug. 24   Thursday HTRS-Jamboree Match  HOME    7:00 

Aug. 31/Sept. 2   TH/S  Freeman Invite   Adams    TBA 

Sept. 5   Tuesday Freeman (JV, V)   HOME    5:30 

Sept. 7   Thursday Pawnee City Triangular   Pawnee City          6:00/7:00 

     (Pawnee City, Falls City) 

Sept. 9   Saturday Syracuse JV Tournament  Syracuse   8:30 

Sept. 11/12/14  M/T/TH MUDECAS Tournament  Beatrice   TBA 

Sept. 19   Tuesday Diller-Odell (JV, V)   HOME    6:00 

Sept. 23  Saturday Freeman JV Tournament  Adams    9:00 

Sept. 25    Monday JCC JV Triangular    JCC           6:30/7:30 

     (Lewiston/JCC) 

Sept. 26     Tuesday Dorchester (JV, V)   DORCHESTER   6:00 

Sept. 30  Saturday Fort Calhoun Invite   Fort Calhoun   9:00 

Oct. 3      Tuesday Sterling Triangular    HOME          5:00/7:30 

     (Lewiston, College View) 

Oct. 5     Thursday Elmwood-Murdock (JV, V)  MURDOCK   6:00 

Oct. 7     Saturday Falls City Invite   Falls City   9:00 

Oct. 12   Thursday    Johnson-Brock (JV, V)    JOHNSON-BROCK  6:00 

Oct. 16/17/20  M/T/F  Pioneer Conference Tourn.   Diller-Odell/Southern TBA 

     (Finals-Johnson-Brock) 

Oct. 21     Saturday Sterling JV Tournament  HOME    9:00 

Oct. 24      Tuesday FCSH Triangular    Falls City         6:30/7:30 

     (NCL/FCSH) (JV- TBA) 

Oct. 27      Friday  Tri-County (JV, V) (Parents Night) HOME    5:00 

Oct. 30/31  M/T  SubDistricts    TBA     TBA 

Nov. 2   Thursday District Final    TBA    TBA 

Nov. 9-11  TH-S  State Tournament   Lincoln   TBA 

Sterling JH Volleyball Schedules 2017 

Date   Day   Opponent     Place          Time 

Sept. 18     Monday  Friend     HOME   3:00 

Sept. 20     Wednesday  Freeman    HOME   1:30 

Sept. 23  Saturday  Freeman Tournament  Away   9:00 

Oct. 2   Monday  Tri County    HOME   2:30 

Oct. 5      Thursday  Diller-Odell    Away   1:00 

Oct. 7      Saturday  Pawnee City Tournament  Away   9:00 

Oct. 9     Monday  Pawnee City    Away   2:00 

Oct. 11     Wednesday  Nebr. City Lourdes   Away   4:00 

Oct. 14  Saturday  Omaha BT Tournament  Away   1:00 

Oct. 17      Tuesday  Johnson-Brock   Away   4:00 


